GPO S23-24 J3 Maignelay

®~No o hr w23

O oo oo g b BD D DD DDESEDDBEDRSOOWWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDN=22 2O A O A a A a A
N o O hRA WN =220 O 00N~ WN-=20 OO0 NOODOO PR WN-=20 O0NOOOO P WN-=20 O0NOOO D~ WN-= O ©

Nom

ROBERT Maxime

RADINA Franck

CAPRON Nicolas

QUINIOU Jean

COIFFIN Antoine
DELATTRE Remy
GERTOSIO-SERENA Sophie
ALEXANDRE Pascal
LAROUMANIE Gilles

CLIN Jean Francois
BARBET Alexis
DJEAPRAGACHE Ambriche
VUJICIC Jezdimir

SOYER Xavier
DALL'OLMO-MAGLOE Isaac
GENELOT Antonin

VIVIER Damien

CALLEJA Benjamin
PLESSIER Pascal

VAN POUCKE Philippe
BARDOUX Marion

GAROT Eric

BENARD Dominique
THULLIEZ Lucas

MABIRE Manuel
SCHERPEREEL Simon
MAUPIN Gervais

LEROUX Eric

FRAZAO Pascal
DEFIGUEIREDO Jean-Paul
GARCIA Diego

CAPRON Alain

BIZET Thomas

CALLEJA Eric

FRAZAO Adrien
RYCHTARIK NOUBARYAN Loris
COCHET Marc

MELLIET Alain

PAILLET Gabriel

ROUX Frederic

THULLIEZ Gaelle
RYCHTARIK NOUBARYAN Levon
BERNARD Pascal

BULLOT Esteban

JOX Maelys

MARQUES HENRIQUES Diogo Thomas

DESBOUTIN Lucas
CAPRON Jules

ROUX Clement

PETROV Alexander

CAPY Raphael

PLESSIER Gwendolyne
LEMAY Lila

COUTURIER FAURITE Abel
PLESSIER Prudence
DJEAPRAGACHE Anoucha
DEMYTTENAERE-THULLIE Chloee

GPO S23-24 J3 Maignelay
Grille américaine apreés la ronde 6

Rapide
1859 F
1734 F
1659 F
1555 F
1503 F
1489 F
1686 F
1578 F
1485 F
1315 F
1202 F
1247 F
1540 F
1242 F
999 E
1199 E
1376 F
1626 F
1349 F
1588 F
930 N
1070 N
1254 F
1025 F
1689 F
1214 F
1515 F
1418 F
1193 F
1199 E
1480 F
1348 F
1129 F
1386 F
1049 F
1071 F
1424 F
1195 F
1231 F
1010 N
1199 E
1121 F
1123 F
799 E
1162 F
950 N
1199 E
999 E
1199 E
810N
880 N
1199 E
999 E
1045 F
830 N
999 E
870N

Cat.
CadM
SepM
SenM
SepM
CadM
SepM
SenF
SepM
SepM
SepM
CadM
SenM
VetM
BenM
PupM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
BenF
SepM
VetM
PupM
SepM
BenM
SepM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SepM
VetM
BenM
SepM
BenM
MinM
VetM
VetM
PupM
SenM
SenF
CadM
VetM
PouM
CadF
PouM
MinM
BenM
MinM
PpoM
PupM
MinF
BenF
PupM
PupF
BenF
PouF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

R1
+ 34N
+17B
= 10N
+ 39N
+30B
+ 47N
+32B
+14B
+16B
= 3B
+27B
-20B
- 26B
- 8N
+ 45N
- 9N
- 2N
-23B
=25B
+ 12N
+ 36N
+51N
+ 18N
+50B
=19N
+ 13N
- 11N
EXE
+ 48N
- 5N
+ 52N
- 7N
+ 56N
- 1B
+57B
-21B
+49B
+41B
- 4B
- 44N
- 38N
+ 46N
+53B
+40B
-15B
-42B
- 6B
-29B
- 37N
- 24N
-22B
-31B
- 43N
+ 55N
- 54B
- 33B
- 35N

R2
+ 9B
= 6N
+18B
+11B
- 23N
= 2B
+ 31N
+ 28N
- 1N
+ 25N
- 4N
+ 42N
+41N
+22B
+47B
+24B
+33B
- 3N
+ 26N
=37B
+52B
- 14N
+ 5B
- 16N
-10B
-19B
+38B
- 8B
+34B
+35B
- 7B
-43B
-17N
- 29N
- 30N
- 46N
= 20N
- 27N
+ 54N
+51B
-13B
-12B
+ 32N
+ 49N
+ 53N
+ 36B
- 15N
+ 57N
-44B
+56B
- 40N
-21N
-45B
-39B
EXE
- 50N
-48B

R3

+ 29N
+20B
= 37N
+ 43N
+54B
- 19N
+15B
+21B
+40B
+27B
+50B
+46B
+42B
+ 33N
- 7N
+ 48N
- 22N
+41B
+ 6B
- 2N
- 8N
+17B
+ 44N
+30B
+ 34N
+ 35N
- 10N
+ 45N
- 1B
- 24N
- 38N
+ 36N
-14B
-25B
- 26B
-32B
= 3B
+31B
+ 55B
- ON
- 18N
- 13N
- 4B
-23B
-28B
- 12N
+53B
-16B
+ 56N
- 11N
EXE
=57B
- 47N
- 5N
- 39N
- 49B
= 52N

R4

+ 8B
+ 23N
+11B
- 7B
+ 38N
+31B
+ 4N
- 1N
+29B
-19B
- 3N
+ 15N
+ 16N
-24B
-12B
-13B
+54B
+ 42N
+ 10N
=25N
=39B
=37B
- 2B
+ 14N
=20B
+44B
+ 35B
+43B
- ON
+46B
- 6N
+48B
+ 55B
+ 53N
- 27N
+ 57N
=22N
- 5B
=21N
+47B
=52B
-18B
- 28N
- 26N
+ 50N
- 30N
- 40N
- 32N
+51B
-45B
- 49N
=41N
- 34B
-17N
- 33N
EXE

- 36B

R5

+ 7N
+19B
+ 12N
+ 24N
+28B
+26B
- 1B

+ 9B
- 8N

+ 39N
+40B
- 3B

+23B
+ 43N
+30B
+ 44N
+ 45N
+49B
- 2N

+38B
+ 37N
- 25N
- 13N
- 4B

+22B
- 6N

+ 29N
- 5N

-27B
- 15N
+48B
-33B
+ 32N
+ 54N
+50B
+ 55N
-21B
- 20N
-10B
- 11N
+ 57N
+51N
- 14B
-16B
-17B
+52B
+ 56B
-31N
- 18N
- 35N
-42B
- 46N
EXE

- 34B
- 36B
- 47N
-41B

R6 Pts

= 2B
= 1N
+13B
+ 8B
+ 19N
+21N

- 4N
+ 33N
= 20N
+ 28N
+ 27N

- 3N
+25B
+ 23N
+37B
+24B
+ 26N

- 5B
=10B

- 6B
+39B
-15B
-17N
- 14N
-18B
-12B
-11B
+ 46N
+44B
+45B
+ 42N

- 9B
+43B
+ 49N
+47B
- 16N
=40N
- 22N
=38B
+ 56B
-32B
- 34N
- 30N
- 31N
-29B
- 36N
+55B
- 35B
+57B
+ 54N
=53B
= 52N
-51B
- 48N
-41N
- 50N
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1%
1'%
1

Bu.
23%
24
22
20
15%
20
25%
24
22
20"
20
19%
19%
18%
18%
17
17
17
24,
21
18
17
24
22
21%
21
20%
19%
19%
19
17
16%
16
15%
13%
1%
21%
19%
17
16
13
18%
18%
17
16%
16%
15%

13%2
13
12Y2
12Y2
11
167
132
12'2
14

Me.
15%
15%

16
13%
11
13
17
16%
14
13
13
12%
12%
12%
12
11%
11%
10%
16%
13%
12
12
17
15
14%
14%
14
12%
12
12
11
10
11%

10
72
14
12
12
1072
8%
13
12Y
1%
1%
1"
1072
9%

8%

8%
Iz

1"
9%
8%2
9%

Perf
1962
1776
1680
1611
1543
1520
1774
1578
1501
1628
1441
1498
1441
1384
1410
1401
1316
1425
1550
1494
1279
1330
1475
1260
1369
1356
1211
1242
1338
1176
1285
1204
1185
1304
1120
1004
1249
1323
1062
1084
1117
1125
1178
1094
1111
1036

997
1072
1010

903

829

850

769

911

437

393

655



	Disque local
	GPO S23-24 J3 Maignelay


